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J A P A N E S E  L I Q U O R :  N I H O N S H U

A traditional Japanese alcoholic drink made of clean water, 
high quality rice, yeast and koji. It can be enjoyed cold or warm 

depending on its style. Cold Sake is more flavorful than a dry white 
wine and a Hot Sake offers heavier savoriness and thicker texture.

P O M E LO M A
El Jimador Reposado, Pomelo Cordial, Jasmine Tea, Pomelo Salt	 85

SA KU R A
Heavensake Junmai 12, Elderflower, Cucumber, Citrus, Soda	 95

N ATS U
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lillet Blanc, Watermelon Cordial, Strawberry, Citrus	 85

S H E A
Nikka Coffey Vodka, Yuzu, Umeshu, Honey Syrup, Green Sencha	 105

N O R I  TO  G O H A N
El Jimador Reposado Infused Yaki Nori, Mezcal Verde Amaras,                                    85
Italicus, Rice Syrup, Kabosu Juice, Togarashi	

U M E S H I S O  S O U R
Suntory Toki, Elderflower, Umeshu, Kabosu Juice, Shisho Syrup, Yukari 	 95

SA M U R A I
Wasabi Infused Gin, Nigori Yuzushu, Ginger, Citrus, Chili Oil Drops	 80

TO K YO  N EG RO N I

Nikka Coffey Gin, Campari, Cocchi Vermouth, Umeshu Plum, Matcha Foam	 85

C O C K T A I L S  &  M O C K T A I L SC O C K T A I L S  &  M O C K T A I L S

TS U R A I
Lyre’s Spiced Cane, Lemon, Vanilla, Strawberry, Foamee, Chilly	 55

KO KO N ATS U
0% ABV Gin, Coco Lopez, Mango, Yuzu	 55

N I C H I B OTA S U
Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Blood Orange, Elderflower, Yuzu Tonic	 55

J A P A N E S E  S A K EJ A P A N E S E  S A K E

	                  C A R A F E 	 B O T T L E

C O L D  A N D  W A R M 		  3 6 0 M L 	 7 2 0 M L

                                                                   
JUNMAI

Suigei drunken whale Junmai                                                         
Seimaibuai: 55% Alc:15%
Kochi Prefecture

Heavensake Junmai 12 x Konishi 	  			 
Seimaibuai: 70% Alc:12%
Hyogo Prefecture 
Salted caramel, kumquat, savoury, fresh finish

Hakutsuru (excellent) Junmai	
Seimaibuai: 70% Alc:15%
Hyogo Prefecture
Rich dry, sweet rice, toasted bread

GINJO / JUNMAI GINJO

Heavensake  Junmai Ginjo
Seimaibuai: 55% Alc:16
Miyagi Prefecture- Honey comb, nougat, 
White raisin, good acidity

Nanbu Bijin ‘Southern Beauty’ Ginjo				  
Seimaibuai:60% Alc:15%
Iwate Prefecture

DAIGINJO/JUNMAI DAIGINJO

Dassai 45 Junmai Daiginjo
Seimaibuai:45% Alc:16%
Yamaguchi Prefecture

Dassai 23 Junmai Daiginjo
Seimaibuai:23% Alc:16%
Yamaguchi Prefecture
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All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10 % service charge and subject to 5 % VAT & 7 % municipality fees. All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10 % service charge and subject to 5 % VAT & 7 % municipality fees.

W I N E  BY  T H E  G L A S SW I N E  BY  T H E  G L A S S

C H A M P A G N E

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	

Veuve Clicquot Rosé	

R O S E

Roseblood, Côtes de Provence, France		

Château Minuty, M de Minuty, Côtes de Provence, France		

Pearl 100% Organic, Côtes de Provence, France                                                            

W H I T E 

Gérard Bertrand Naturalys, Chardonnay, France                                                            

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 	  

Domaine TrImbach, Riesling, France	

Corte Giara, Pinot Grigio, Italy	

R E D 

Gérard Bertrand Naturalys Merlot, France	

Trivento Reserve Malbec, Argentina 	  

Bourgogne Rouge, Domaine Boisset, Burgundy, France	
		
O R A N G E 	

Gérard Bertrand, Orange Gold, France 	

C H A M P A G N EC H A M P A G N E

N O N  V I N T A G E  

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label   

Veuve Clicquot Rosé     

Veuve Clicquot Rich   

Veuve Clicquot Rich Rosé     

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Brut 

Perrier-Jouet, Grand Brut          

Ruinart Rosé

Laurent Perrier, Cuvée Rosé

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Krug NV

V I N T A G E    

Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque  

Dom Perignon Brut       

Dom Perignon Rosé      

Louis Roederer, Cristal     

Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé   

7 5 0 M L  

950

1100

1250

1300

1400

1350                       

2200                      

2650

2090

4900

1 . 5 L   

2050

                       

                      

5250

4150

7 5 0 M L  

4450

5250

8465

6950

9950

190

210

100

90

95

85

150

115

90

85

75

110

110



All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10 % service charge and subject to 5 % VAT & 7 % municipality fees. All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10 % service charge and subject to 5 % VAT & 7 % municipality fees.

W H I T E  W I N E SW H I T E  W I N E S

C H A M P A G N E  -  F R A N C E

Naturalys Chardonnay, Gerard Bertrand                                                          415
J. Moreau & Fils, Petit Chablis	 590
Bourgogne Chardonnay, Louis Latour	 690
Gérard Bertrand, Domaine De L’aigle                                                               950
Chablis 1er Cru Billaudsimon 	 1040 
Meursault J. Drouhin	 2250
Corton-Charlemagne, J. Prieur 	 6965 
Chevalier Montrachet Grand Cru, Les Demoiselles 2019 	 13000

B O R D E A U X  -  F R A N C E

Sémillon Blend, Aile D’Argent, Mouton-Rothschild 2013	 3150
Sémillon Blend, Domaine de Chevalier Blanc 2013	 3450
Clarendelle Blanc, Domaine Clarence Dillon 	 625

N E W  W O R L D

Picpoul, Gérard Bertrand, France	 490
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand	 740
Cloudy Bay, Chardonnay, Marlborough, New Zealand	 1025
Riesling, Peter Lehman, Eden Valley, Australia 	 495
La Crema, Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast, USA	 990
Cigalus Blanc, Gérard Bertrand, France	 1090
Sauvignon Blanc, Ataraxia, Stellenbosch, South Africa 	 580
Chardonnay, Craggy Range, Marlborough, New Zealand	 740
Massaya Blanc, Lebanon	 450
Dog Point, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 	 930

 

R O S E  W I N E SR O S E  W I N E S

F R A N C E                    7 5 0 M L    1 . 5 L       

Château Minuty, M de Minuty, 				  
Côtes de Provence

Roseblood, Côtes de Provence, France	  		

The Château d’Estoublon, Roseblood, 

Côtes de Provence                                                 	  

Pearl 100% Organic, Côtes de Provence                  

Miraval, Côtes de Provence					   

Obelo, Côtes de Provence	

Pascati Cuvée Diamante                                       				  

Château Minuty Rose et Or                                       			�  

Château d’Esclans Garrus	  

			 

6 L3 L
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All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10 % service charge and subject to 5 % VAT & 7 % municipality fees. All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10 % service charge and subject to 5 % VAT & 7 % municipality fees.

W H I T E  W I N E SW H I T E  W I N E S

S A U V I G N O N  B L A N C  –  F R A N C E

Pouilly-Fumé, Ladoucette, Loire Valley	 1250

Pouilly-Fumé, Andre Dezat, Loire Valley	 690

Pouilly-Fumé, Baron de L, Ladoucette	 2850
Naturalys, Gerard Bertrand                                                                                415  

D R Y ,  M I N E R A L  &  F R U I T Y

Gavi di Gavi, La Solca Valentino, Italy                                                               515
Pinot Grigio, Corte Giara, Friuli Veneto, Italy	 440
Pinot Grigio, Jermann, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy 	 1050		
Gavi dei Gavi, Black Label, La Scolca	 1290

A R O M A T I C  G R A P E S  -  F R A N C E 

Gentil, Hügel, Alsace	 715 

Gewürztraminer, Domaine Trimbach, Alsace	 715 
Riesling, Domaine Trimbach, Alsace	 595

Riesling, August Kesseler, Rheingau	 550

R E D  W I N E SR E D  W I N E S

F R A N C E

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine Boisset 2021	        
Santenay 1er Cru Clos Rousseau, Justin Girardin 2020	        
Mercurey Les Caudroyes, Domaine Mia 2020	        
Fixin, Domaine Clevalier 2019	        
Aloxe Corton 1er Cru Les Valozieres, Parcellaires de Saulx 2021	        
Chambolle-Musigny, Benjamin Leroux 2018	        	        
Château Gloria Saint-Julien 2015	        
Château Talbot 4ème Grand Cru Classé Saint-Julien 2010 	        
Château Pontet-Canet 5ème Grand Cru Classé Pauillac 2012 	        
Le Petit Mouton 2nd Wine of Château Mouton Rothschild Pauillac 2010	        
Château Margaux 1er Grand Cru Classé 2007  	       
Gérard Bertrand, Naturalys Pinot Noir 	        
Gérard Bertrand, Naturalys Merlot                                                                          
Crozes-Hermitage Les Meysonniers Rouge, M.Chapoutier 2021	        
Cote-Rotie, Mon Village, Stephane Ogier 2018	        
Clos D’ora Gerard Bertrand Languedoc-Roussillon 2018 	        

S O U T H E R N  E U R O P E  &  N E W  W O R L D

Cossetti, Barolo, Piedmont, Italy	        	        
Ktima Biblia Chora Plagios Sideways Red, Merlot Pangeon, Greece 2016	        
Cent’anni Amarone Della Valpolicelle DOCG Italy 2019	        
San Polo Brunello Di Montalcino Tuscany, Italy 2018	        
Pio Cesare, Barolo Piedmont, Italy 2018	        
Massaya Terrasses De Baalbeck Beqaa Valley, Lebanon 2020	        	        
Au Bon Climat, Pinot Noir Santa Barbara, USA 2022	        
Opus One, Baron Philippe De Rothschild And Robert Mondavi, 
Napa Valley, USA 2016 	        9950

O R A N G E 	

Gérard Bertrand, Orange Gold, France                                                                   720

540
740
940
1220
2060
2350
1880
3650
4610
5890
14500
415
415
690
1710
4750

1090
845
980
1895
2100
670
840



All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10 % service charge and subject to 5 % VAT & 7 % municipality fees. All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10 % service charge and subject to 5 % VAT & 7 % municipality fees.

S P I R I T SS P I R I T S

V O D K A
Grey Goose	 80
Nikka Coffey 	 65 
Haku Vodka 	 70
Beluga Noble 	 75
Beluga Gold Line	 210
Belvedere                                                                                                                    80
Grey Goose Altius                                                                                                       200

G I N
Hendrick’s	 70
The Botanist	 70
Roku Gin	 75
Tanqueray 10 	 70
Gin Mare	 70
Nikka Coffey Gin	 65
Monkey 47 	 95
Portofino 	 70                                      
Kinobi Kyoto	 105

R U M
Bacardi 8 years 	  
Ron Zacapa 23 years 	
Ron Zacapa XO 	
Appleton Estate 21 years 	
Dictador 12 YO                                                                                                             
Dictador Aurum                                                                                                            
St. Barth                                                                                                                       

 
 

S P I R I T SS P I R I T S

T E Q U I L A
El Jimador Reposado 	
Patron Silver 	  
Patron Reposado 	  
Patron Anejo 	  
Patron El Alto 	
Patron El Cielo                                                                                                           
Volcan Blanco 	  
Volcan Reposado 	
Volcan Cristalino	
Don Julio Anejo	  
Don Julio Blanco 	  
Don Julio Reposado 	  
Don Julio 1942 	  
Clase Azul Plata	
Clase Azul Reposado	
Clase Azul Anejo	
Claze Azul Durango Mezcal	
Casamigos Blanco	
Casamigos Reposado	
Casamigos Anejo	
Casamigos Cristalino                                                                                                 
Mezcal Verde Amaras                                                                                                

C O G N A C  /  A R M A G N A C
Hennessy VS	
Hennessy VSOP 	  
Remy VSOP	
Remy XO
	

W H I S K E Y
Blended 
Chivas Regal 12 years	  
Chivas Regal 18 years	  
Chivas Regal 21 years
Chivas Regal Crystal Gold 	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
	

60
85
105
115
300
210
75
85
100
135
110
120
380
195
280
850
595
75
90
110
120
75

70
95
110
295

80
140
270
120
75
320

70
110
155
240
85
180
65



All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10 % service charge and subject to 5 % VAT & 7 % municipality fees. All our prices are in AED, inclusive of 10 % service charge and subject to 5 % VAT & 7 % municipality fees.

S P I R I T SS P I R I T S

SINGLE MALTS 	   
Glenmorangie Original 	 70
Glenmorangie Nectar D’or	 95
The Macallan 12 Year Old Double Cask	 120
The Macallan 15 Year Old Double Cask	 230
The Macallan 18 Year Old Double Cask	 370
Lagavulin 16 years	 195
Laphroaig 10 years	 70 

IRISH WHISKEY 	   
Jameson Irish Whiskey	 60

AMERICAN WHISKEY 	   
Jack Daniel’s Old No.7	 60 
Markers Mark	 60   
Woodford Reserve	 75

JAPANESE WHISKEY 	   
Taketsuru Pure Malt	 85     
Nikka Whisky From the Barrel	 85     
Nikka Coffey Grain	 80     
Nikka Coffey Malt	 80
Nikka Pure Malt	 75
Yamazaki 12 Years	 295
Hibiki Japanese Harmony	 125
Suntory Toki	 75
Chita	 120

G R A P P A  /  P I S C O
Grappa Di Amarone Zenato	 90
Casa Lapostolle Pisco 	 50

B E E RB E E R
Asahi	 60    
Kirin Ichiban	 63
Noam	 70
Birra Moretti	 60     
Heineken 0.0	 50

W A T E R  &  S O F T  D R I N K SW A T E R  &  S O F T  D R I N K S

W A T E R

Evian Still 750 mL	  40
Evian Sparkling 750 mL	  40

S O F T S 

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Coca Cola Zero, Sprite, Sprite Light, Fanta	  32

F R E S H  J U I C E S

Orange, Pineapple, Watermelon	  40

R E D  B U L L

Red Bull Regular
Red Bull Sugar Free
Red Bull Red Edition
Red Bull White Edition

C O F F E E 

Espresso	  26
Double Espresso	  30
Cappuccino, Latte, Americano	  36

T E A  S E L E C T I O N

GREEN TEA
Cherry sencha		  38
Japanese Sakura Kukicha 		  40
Matcha Iri Genmaicha		  40
Organic Matcha Kagoshima		  40

BLACK TEA
Japanese Benifuuki	  40

HERBAL TEA
Rush Hour Berry (Caffeine free)		  40
Rooibos Vanilla Earl Grey (Caffeine free)	  	40

45
45
45
45




